
ご使用に際しては仕様についてのお打ち合わせをお願いします。 製品の改良などを目的として記載内容は予告なく変更することがあります。
Please consult us before use about your applications. The contents or products described in this catalog may change without notice due to product improvements and other reasons.

Wiring Clamps
ELECTRONIC
COMPONENTS

プッシュタイプ／
Push Type

丸孔
Round hole

丸孔取付のリユースタイプの配線クランプ
Releasable chassis  clamp

品　番
Part No.

取付板厚
Panel thickness

0.5～1.6

0.5～3.2

取付孔
Mounting hole size

包装単位
Std. Package

500 個／pcs.

1,000
個／pcs.

RBWS-3S-VO
RBWS-1N-VO
RBWS-3N-VO
RBWS-5N-VO
RBWS-8N-VO

1.8
1.5

1.8

2.0

11

16.5

9.7
（5.2）
9.7

（15.5）
（22.5）

20.4
26.51
26.39
29.97
30.17

5.7
7.1

7.4

A B （C） D （E）

φ4.8＋0.20

UL
UL
UL
UL
UL

（単位／Unit：mm）…UL1565 取得品／UL1565 recognized product UL

プッシュ
PUSH

RE-USE CLAMP / RBWS-S,-N

Features特　長

リユースクランプ
リユース

REUSABLE

Material材　料

UL94 V-0■ ナイロン66（色調：ナチュラル）
● Nylon 66（Color：Natural）

1565

RBWS-S RBWS-N

■取り付け方向から取り外しが可能です。分解時の作業性に優れます。 
■取り付け穴は丸穴です。クランプは開閉作業性の良い機構です。
● Can be removed from mounting side for easy disassembly.
● Round mounting hole allows easy fastening and unfastening of 

clamp. 
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